Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : December 2024

Particular

Quarter ending :December 2024

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding No. of Shares
as a % of pledged or N
total no. of otherwise Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of fully shares encumbered No. of equity
Catﬁg;]ory ’:ﬁég paid up Total no. (calculated shares held in
shareholder | holders equity shares held as per Asa% | dematerialized Shareholding (No. of shares) under
shares held SCRR, of total form
1957)As a % Shares Sub
Sub Sub
of held(b) Category_
(A+B+C2) Category | | Category_II i
Promoter
& 19 | 4,75,76,701 | 4,75,76,701 5481 | 4,75,76,701 54.81 1,40,000 0.29 4,75,76,701
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 32,169 |3,92,32,359 3,92,32,359 45.19 | 3,92,24,359 45.19 0.00 3,84,93,419
(C1)
Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00
underlying
DRs
(C2)
Shares held
by 0.00 0.00 0.00
Employee
Trust
(C) Non
Promoter- 0.00 0.00 0.00
Non Public
_(?(r):::ld 32,188 | 8,68,09,060 | 8,68,09,060 100.00 | 8,68,01,060 | 100.00 | 1,40,000 0.16 8,60,70,120
Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group :
On 14.10.2024, Smt. R. Sudarsanam, One of the members of the Promoter Group, disposed off her entire holding of 30,77,276 shares by way of gift to Shri Pusapadi
Ramasubramania Raja Venketrama Raja, One of the Promoters. Relevant disclosures were submitted to Stock Exchanges on 15.10.2024.
Notes Mrs. P.V. Srisandhya, one of the members of the Promoter group has changed her name in the DP to Mrs. Byrraju Srisandhya Raju
In SBO sheet - P.R. Venketrama Raja holds 9297931 shares representing 10.71% and
P.V. Abinav Ramasubramaniam Raja holds 40000 shares representing 0.05%
In Annexure B - the approved limit is Sectoral cap limit




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting

Number of Shares

i ledged
SEGEREITEEE Rights held in each class plecse . or
a % of total no. " otherwise Number of
No. of fully of securities )
; of shares encumbered equity shares
Category of Nos. of paid up Total nos. i
) (calculated as held in
shareholder shareholders | equity shares held _
per SCRR, Asa % dematerialized
shares held
1957)As a % of of total form
(A+B+C2) Shares
held(b)
A1l) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hind
ndividuals/Hindu 11 2,853,041 | 2,28,53,041 | 26.33 2,28,53,041 | 26.33 0.00 | 2,28,53,041
undivided Family
Promoter
NALINA RAMALAKSHMI Group 1 55,30,655 55,30,655 6.37 55,30,655 6.37 0.00 55,30,655
P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA | Promoter 1 92,97,931 92,97,931 10.71 92,97,931 10.71 0.00 92,97,931
Promoter
SARADHA DEEPA Group 1 52,63,655 52,63,655 6.06 52,63,655 6.06 0.00 52,63,655
Promoter
R SUDARSANAM . 0.00 0.00 0.00
Group
SETHULAKSHMI P t
romoter 1 4 9,34,420 9,34,420 1.08 9,34,420 1.08 0.00 | 9,34,420
JAYARAMAN Group
ALAGARAJA P t
romoter 1 4 9,26,340 9,26,340 1.07 9,26,340 1.07 0.00 | 9,26,340
RAMALAKSHMI Group




Promoter

P.V. NIRMALA Sroto 4,00,000 4,00,000 0.46 4,00,000 0.46 0.00 | 4,00,000
Promoter

S.R.SRIRAMA RAJA Srous 2,43,000 2,43,000 0.28 2,43,000 0.28 000 | 2,43,000
N.R.K.RAMKUMAR Promoter

89,640 89,640 0.10 89,640 0.10 000 | 89,640
RAJA Group
N.R.K.RAMKUMAR Promoter 85,000 85,000 0.10 85,000 0.10 000 | 85,000
RAJA HUF Group
BYRRAJU SRISANDHYA | Promoter 42,400 42,400 0.05 42,400 0.05 000 | 42,400
RAJU Group
PV ABINAV
RAMASUBRAMANIAM | Promoter 40,000 40,000 0.05 40,000 0.05 0.00 | 40,000
RAJA
Any Other (specify) 2,47,23,660 | 2,47,23,660 | 28.48 2,47,23,660 | 28.48 1,40,000 | 0.57 | 2,47,23,660
THE RAMCO CEMENTS | Promoter 1,000 1,000 0.00 1,000 0.00 000 | 1,000
LIMITED Group ’ ’ ' ’ ' ' ’
RAJAPALAYAM MILLS Promoter

117,93180 | 1,17,93,180 | 13.59 117,93,180 | 13.59 1,40,000 | 1.19 | 1,17,93,180
LIMITED Group
RAMCO MANAGEMENT | Promoter

12598800 | 1,25,98800 | 14.51 125,98,800 | 14.51 000 | 1,2598,800
PRIVATE LIMITED Group
THE RAMARAIU

Promoter

SURGICAL COTTON Sroto 1,35,880 1,35,880 0.16 1,35,880 0.16 000 | 1,35880

MILLS LTD.




RAMCO INDUSTRIAL

Promoter

AND TECHNOLOGY oo 1 90,000 90,000 0.10 90,000 0.10 0.00 | 90,000
SERVICES LIMITED P
RCDC SECURITIES AND
Promoter

INVESTMENTS PRIVATE | °" 1 43,000 43,000 0.05 43,000 0.05 0.00 | 43,000
LIMITED P
RAMCO PRIVATE Promoter | 39,600 39,600 0.05 39,600 0.05 0.00 | 39,600
LIMITED Group ’ ’ ' ’ ' ' ’
RAMCO AGENCIE p

CO AGENCIES romoter |, 22,200 22,200 0.03 22,200 0.03 000 | 22,200
PRIVATE LIMITED Group
Sub Total A1 19 47576701 | 47576701 | 54.81 475,776,701 | 54.81 140,000 | 029 | 4,75,76,701
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 19 47576,701 | 4,7576,701 | 54.81 475,76,701 | 54.81 140,000 | 029 | 4,75,76,701




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

No. of
shareholde
r

No. of fully
paid up
equity

shares held

Total no.
shares held

Shareholdin
g%
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957 As a %
of
(A+B+C2)

No. of Voting

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. of equity

shares held in
dematerialize Shareholding (No. of shares) under
d form(Not

AVo]o] [oz:10] )]
SubCategory_ SubCategory_| SubCategory_II
| | |

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 - - -
B2) Institutions

(Domestic) 0 0 0.00 0.00 ] _ ]
Mutual Funds/ 1| 2281581 22.81,581 2.63 2281581 | 2.63 22.81,581

TATA MUTUAL

FUND - TATA

SMALL CAP 1| 2281581 22,81,581 2.63 2281581 | 2.63 22.81,581

FUND

Other Financial 2 | 1346775 | 13.46,775 155 | 1346775 | 155 | 1345775

Institutions

GENERAL

INSURANCE

CORPORATION 1| 1345775 13,45,775 1.55 13,45,775 | 1.55 13,45,775

OF INDIA

Sub Total B1 3| 3628356 36,28,356 4.18 36,28,356 | 4.18 36,27,356

B3) Ir_13t|tut|ons 0 0 0.00 0.00 ] ] ]
(Foreign)




Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category |

31

976434

9,76,434

1.12

9,76,434

1.12

9,76,434

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

264056

2,64,056

0.30

2,64,056

0.30

2,64,056

Sub Total B2

33

1240490

12,40,490

1.43

12,40,490

1.43

12,40,490

B4) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

Key Managerial
Personnel

123393

1,23,393

0.14

1,23,393

0.14

1,23,393

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

197188

1,97,188

0.23

1,97,188

0.23

1,97,188

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

30515

17893580

1,78,93,580

20.61

1,78,93,580

20.61

1,74,31,640

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

15

10734907

1,07,34,907

12.37

1,07,34,907

12.37

1,04,64,907




KRISHNASAMY

KUMARAN 1| 1008610 | 10,08,610 116 | 10,08610 | 1.16 10,08,610
GOVINDLAL M

SARIKH 1| 5322127 | 5322127 6.13 | 5322127 | 613 | 5322127
Non Resident 531 | 1461681 | 14.61,681 168 | 1461681 | 1.68 14,59.681
Indians (NRIs)

Bodies Corporate 212 | 2289872 | 22,89.872 264 | 2289872 | 264 | 2285872
Any Other 856 | 1662892 | 16,62,892 1.92 | 1654892 | 1.91 16,62,892
(specify)

LLP 25 184887 1,84,887 0.21 184887 | 021 1,84,887
Trusts 2 600 600 0.00 600 | 0.00 600
RAMCO

INDUSTRIES

LIMITED -

UNCLAIMED

SHARES 1 8000 8,000 0.01 0.00 8,000
DEMAT

SUSPENSE

ACCOUNT

HUF 790 | 1422146 | 1422146 164 | 1422146 | 164 | 1422146
Foreign Portfolio

Investor (Category 3 15900 15,900 0.02 15,900 0.02 15,900
- 111

Employees 34 31312 31,312 0.04 31312 | 0.04 31312
Clearing Members 1 47 47 0.00 47 0.00 47
Sub Total B4 32133 | 34363513 | 3,43.63,513 39.50 | 3,43,55513 | 39.58 | 3,36,25573




B=B1+B2+B3+B4 32169 39232359 3,92,32,359 45.19 | 3,92,24,359 | 45.19 | 3,84,93,419

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Serial Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed voting rights which are Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public
\[o} shareholders suspense account frozen shareholders




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total no. shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

No. of fully paid Shareholding % calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a % of

(A+B+C2)(VIII)

No. of
shareholder(I11)

Category & Name of the
Shareholders(l)

up equity shares
held(1V)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
yAVo]o] [o7:10] [2)]

C1) Custodian/DR

Holder 0 0 0.00

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information

available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial
N[} Member Owner
- NIL NIL

No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
held shares Member
NIL NIL NIL




Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*: (1)

Whether by virtue of: Date of creation /
acquisition of

significant
beneficial
interest# (1V)

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

Details of the SBO (1) Details of the registered owner (1)

Rights on
distributa Exercis
o] [¢] Exerci e of
National National dividend se of signific
Name . .
ity ity or any contro ant
other | influenc
distributi
on
PR

PR 08/02/2
VENKETRAMA | India | VENKETRAMA | India 11 No | Yes o
RAJA RAJA
PV ABINAV PV ABINAV 08/002
RAMASUBRAMA | India | RAMASUBRAMA | India No | Yes vz
NIAM RAJA NIAM RAJA

Note = * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (¢) under Column
111, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted accordingly for each of the categories.
# This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.



Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 2.11
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 1.87
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 1.83
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 1.23
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 0.88




